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SURFACE
MOUNTED
PROFILES
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Minimal surface 

slim profile 15x10 mm

Surface slim 

profile 15x6 mm

Surface slim 

profile 16x12 mm

SURFACE MOUNTED

PROFILES

4



Surface wide 

profile 26x10 mm

Surface wide 

profile 26x25 mm

5

Optical surface slim

profile 16x12 mm
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Surface slim profile 15x6 mm

SURFACE MOUNTED PROFILES

ACCESSORIES

Product NameEAN10
Box 
Composition

HWL

6 mm1 pc 16 mmQMS | Aluminium Profile 3m | TU15H6 | G2 3000 mm

1 pc

1 pc

40 pcs

40 pcs

3000 mm

3000 mm

9 mm

9 mm

4 mm

4 mm

6 mm

6 mm

40 pcs

40 pcs

20 mm

20 mm

17 mm

22 mm

10 mm

19 mm

6937186130860

6937186148469

6937186131744

6937186130846

6937186130822

6937186148483

6937186146168

QMS | Mounting Brackets Stainless Steel | G1 

QMS | Slim Adjustable Brackets Grey ASA | G1

QMS | Cover Flat Opal PC 3m | G1

QMS | Cover Flat Transparent PC 3m | G2

QMS | End Caps Square Grey ABS | TU15H6 | G2

QMS | End Caps Square Grey with hole  ABS  | TU15H6 | G2

13 mm

13 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15

1515
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EAN10 Product Name
Box 
Composition

HWL

QMS | Aluminium Profile 3m | TU16H12 | G2 1 pc 12 mm16 mm3000 mm

1 pc

1 pc

40 pcs

40 pcs

3000 mm

3000 mm

10 mm

10 mm

13 mm

13 mm

16 mm

16 mm

4 mm

4 mm

12 mm

12 mm

40 pcs

40 pcs

20 mm

20 mm

17 mm

22 mm

10 mm

19 mm

Surface slim profile 16x12 mm

SURFACE MOUNTED PROFILES

ACCESSORIES

16

12

16

12

16

12
19

22

13

4

10

17

QMS | Cover Flat Opal PC 3m | G1

QMS | Cover Flat Transparent PC 3m | G2

QMS | End Caps Square Grey ABS | TU16H12 | G2

QMS | End Caps Square Grey with hole ABS | TU16H12 | G2

6937186126740

6937186148469

6937186131744

6937186126764

6937186126788

6937186148483

6937186146168

QMS | Mounting Brackets Stainless Steel | G1 

QMS | Slim Adjustable Brackets Grey ASA  | G1
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15

10

20

13

18

5

18

10

18

24

20

18

18
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EAN10 Product Name

Box 
Composition

HWL

LTS | Aluminium Profile 2m | Slimtrack | G1 5 pcs 10 mm15 mm2000 mm

5 pcs

20 pcs

2000 mm

7 mm

18 mm

20 mm

5 mm

13 mm

5 pcs

20 pcs

2000 mm

7 mm

18 mm

20 mm

10 mm

18 mm

Minimal surface slim profile 15x10 mm

SURFACE MOUNTED PROFILES

ACCESSORIES

LTS | Cover Flat High Opal PC 2m | G1   

LTS | End Caps Flat High Grey HDPE | G1

LTS | Cover Flat Transparent PC 2m | G1

LTS | End Caps Flat Grey HDPE | G1

5 pcs 2000 mm 18 mm 24 mmLTS | Cover Round Opal PC 2m | G1

LTS | Mounting Brackets Grey HDPE | G1 20 pcs 34 mm 10 mm18 mm

6937186141200

6937186148742

6937186148803

6937186148728

6937186148780

6937186148841

6937186148827
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EAN10 Product Name
Box 
Composition

HWL

QMS | Aluminium Profile 3m | TU16H12LS | G1 1 pc 12 mm16 mm3000 mm

1 pc

40 pcs

40 pcs

3000 mm

10 mm

10 mm

15 mm

16 mm

16 mm

10 mm

18 mm

18 mm

40 pcs

40 pcs

20 mm

20 mm

17 mm

22 mm

10 mm

19 mm

Optical surface slim profile 16x12 mm

SURFACE MOUNTED PROFILES

ACCESSORIES

12

16

18

16

19

22

15

10

18

16

10

17

QMS | Cover Optical Round Transparent PC 3m | G1

QMS | End Caps Square Grey ABS | TU16H12LS | G1

QMS | End Caps Square Grey with hole ABS | TU16H12LS | G1

6937186148421

6937186148667

6937186148544

6937186148681

6937186148483

6937186146168

QMS | Mounting Brackets Stainless Steel | G1

QMS | Slim Adjustable Brackets Grey ASA  | G1
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EAN10 Product Name
Box 
Composition

HWL

5 pcs 10 mm26 mm2000 mm

5 pcs

20 pcs

2000 mm

10 mm

26 mm

26 mm

19 mm

25 mm

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

39 mm

21 mm

10 mm

29 mm

29 mm

60 mm

10 mm

15 mm

34 mm

Surface wide profile 26x10 mm

SURFACE MOUNTED PROFILES

ACCESSORIES

10
26

26

19

29

10 34

60

25

26

QMW | Cover Round Frosted PC 2m | G2

QMW | End Caps Square Grey HDPE | TU26H10 | G2

QMW | Mounting Brackets Grey ABS | G2 

QMW | Adjustable Brackets Grey ABS | G2 

QMW | Stainless Steel Springs | G2

QMW | Aluminium Profile 2m | TU26H10 | G26937186126849

6937186126887

6937186126900

6937186126962

6937186126986

6937186127006
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EAN10 Product Name
Box 
Composition

HWL

QMW | Aluminium Profile 2m | TU26H25 | G2 5 pcs 25 mm26 mm2000 mm

5 pcs

20 pcs

2000 mm

10 mm

26 mm

26 mm

19 mm

40 mm

5 pcs

20 pcs

2000 mm

10 mm

26 mm

26 mm

5 mm

26 mm

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

39 mm

21 mm

10 mm

29 mm

29 mm

60 mm

10 mm

15 mm

34 mm

Surface wide profile 26x25 mm

SURFACE MOUNTED PROFILES

ACCESSORIES

25

26

26

19

26

5

26

26

29

10

29

15

34

60

40

26

QMW | Cover Round Frosted PC 2m | G2

QMW | End Caps Round Grey HDPE | TU26H25 | G2

QMW | Cover Flat Frosted PC 2m | G2

QMW | End Caps Square Grey HDPE | TU26H25 | G2

QMW | Mounting Brackets Grey ABS | G2 

QMW | Adjustable Brackets Grey ABS | G2 

QMW | Stainless Steel Springs | G2

6937186126825

6937186126887

6937186126948

6937186126863

6937186126924

6937186126962

6937186126986

6937186127006



PRODUCT’S
COMPONENTS

Minimal surface slim profile 
15x10 mm

Strip LED

12

LTS | End Caps Flat High
Grey HDPE | G1

LTS | Cover Flat High
Opal PC 2m | G1

LTS | Mounting Brackets
  Grey PP | G1



13

HIMMLISCHES 
THEATER 
MUSEUM

LOCATION

Stift Neuzelle, Germany

LIGHTING DESIGN

Konzeptlicht lighting solutions GmbH
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RECESSED
PROFILES
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Recessed slim 

profile 15x6 mm

Recessed slim 

profile 16x12 mm

Recessed wide 

profile 26x25 mm

RECESSED

PROFILES

16
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Product NameEAN10
Box 
Composition

HWL

6 mm22 mm3000 mm1 pcQMS | Aluminium Profile 3m | TU15H6W3 | G2

1 pc

1 pc

40 pcs

40 pcs

3000 mm

3000 mm

22 mm

22 mm

13 mm

13 mm

22 mm

22 mm

4 mm

4 mm

6 mm

6 mm

Recessed slim profile 15x6 mm

RECESSED PROFILES

ACCESSORIES

22

6

13

4

22

6

22

6

QMS | Cover Flat Frosted PC 3m | G1

QMS | Cover Flat Transparent PC 3m | G2

QMS | End Caps Square Grey ABS | TU15H6W3 | G2

QMS | End Caps Square Grey with hole ABS | TU15H6W3 | G2

6937186126702

6937186148469

6937186131744

6937186130921

6937186126726
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Product NameEAN10
Box 
Composition

HWL

12 mm1 pc 22 mm3000 mm

1 pc

1 pc

40 pcs

40 pcs

3000 mm

3000 mm

22 mm

22 mm

13 mm

13 mm

22 mm

22 mm

4 mm

4 mm

12 mm

12 mm

Recessed slim profile 16x12 mm

RECESSED PROFILES

ACCESSORIES

12

22

13

4 12

22

12

22
QMS | Cover Flat Opal PC 3m | G1

QMS | Cover Flat Transparent PC 3m | G2

QMS | End Caps Square Grey ABS | TU16H12W3 | G2

QMS | End Caps Square Grey with hole ABS | TU16H12W3 | G2

6937186146229

6937186148469

6937186131744

6937186130907

6937186130884

QMS | Aluminium Profile 3m | TU16H12W3 | G1
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Product NameEAN10
Box 
Composition

HWL

26 mm44 mm2000 mm5 pcs

5 pcs

20 pcs

2000 mm

10 mm

26 mm

26 mm

19 mm

40 mm

5 pcs

20 pcs

2000 mm

10 mm

26 mm

26 mm

5 mm

26 mm

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

39 mm

21 mm

15 mm

29 mm

29 mm

51 mm

10 mm

15 mm

39 mm

ACCESSORIES

Recessed wide profile 26x25 mm

RECESSED PROFILES

26

26

26
44

26

19

26

5

29

10

29

15

39
51

40

26
QMW | Cover Flat Frosted PC 2m | G2

QMW | End Caps Square Grey HDPE | TU26H25 | G2

QMW | Cover Round Frosted PC 2m | G2

QMW | End Caps Round Grey HDPE | TU26H25 | G2

QMW | Aluminium Profile 2m | TU26H25W10 | G2

QMW | Mounting Brackets Grey ABS | G2 

QMW | Adjustable Brackets Grey ABS | G2

QMW | Stainless Steel Springs | G2

6937186126801

6937186126887

6937186126948

6937186126863

6937186126924

6937186126962

6937186126986

6937186127020



PRODUCT’S
COMPONENTS

Recessed wide profile 
26x25 mm

Strip LED

20

QMW | End Caps Square
  Grey HDPE | TU26H25 | G2

QMW | Stainless Steel  
Springs | G2

QMW | Cover Flat Frosted
  PC 2m | G2
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NAMMOS 
RESTAURANT

LOCATION

Dubai

LIGHTING DESIGN

Huda Lighting & Elastic Architects
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SPECIAL
PROFILES
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Corner surface wide 

profile 46x27 mm

SPECIAL

PROFILES

24

Pendant wide 

profile 56x70



Corner surface slim 

profile 19x19 mm

25

Wall profile 25x110
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Product NameEAN10
Box 
Composition

HWL

19 mm1 pc 19 mm3000 mm

1 pc

1 pc

40 pcs

40 pcs

3000 mm

3000 mm

22 mm

22 mm

13 mm

13 mm

19 mm

19 mm

4 mm

4 mm

19 mm

19 mm

10 mm40 pcs 20 mm20 mm

Corner surface slim profile 19x19 mm

SPECIAL PROFILES

ACCESSORIES

19
19

13

4

20

10

19

19

19

19

 6937186131706 

6937186148469

6937186131744

6937186131720

6937186133632

6937186148506 QMS | T45 Mounting Brackets Stainless Steel | G1

QMS | Aluminium Profile 3 m | T45D19H19 | G2

QMS | Cover Flat Opal PC 3 m | G1

QMS | Cover Flat Transparent PC 3 m | G2

QMS | End Caps Grey ABS | T45D19H19 | G2

QMS | End Caps Grey with hole ABS | T45D19H19 | G2
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EAN10 Product Name
Box 
Composition

HWL

QMW | Aluminium Profile 3 m & 14 pcs of clips |  

TK30D46H27 | G1
1 pc 27 mm46 mm3000 mm

QMW | Cover Round Frosted PC 3 m | G1

QMW | Cover Flat Frosted PC 3 m | G1

1 pc

1 pc

3000 mm

3000 mm

24 mm

22 mm

20 mm

4 mm

40 pcs

40 pcs

8 mm

8 mm

46 mm

46 mm

27 mm

27 mm

40 pcs 9 mm 6 mm 6 mm

Corner surface wide profile 46x27 mm

SPECIAL PROFILES

ACCESSORIES

27
46

24

20

46

27 27

46

22

4

6

6

QMW | End Caps Left Grey ABS | TK30D46H27 | G1 

QMW | End Caps Right Grey ABS | TK30D46H27 | G1

QMW | Clips for combining 2 parts ABS | G1

6937186148407

6937186148445

6937186148605

6937186148582

6937186148568

6937186148629
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EAN10 Product Name
Box 
Composition

L W H

6977078997805

6977078997836

6977078997867

6977078997898

6977078997928

6977078997959

FX-QMP-G1-TU56H70-BK-010QMP | Aluminium profile 1 m | TU56H70 | G1 | Black

FX-QMP-G1-TU56H70-BK-015QMP | Aluminium profile 1,5 m | TU56H70 | G1 | Black

FX-QMP-G1-TU56H70-BK-020QMP | Aluminium profile 2 m | TU56H70 | G1 | Black

FX-QMP-G1-TU56H70-WH-010QMP | Aluminium profile 1m | TU56H70 | G1 | White

FX-QMP-G1-TU56H70-WH-015QMP | Aluminium profile 1,5 m | TU56H70 | G1 | White

FX-QMP-G1-TU56H70-WH-020QMP | Aluminium profile 2 m | TU56H70 | G1 | White

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1000 mm

1500 mm

2000 mm

1000 mm

1500 mm

2000 mm

56 mm

56 mm

56 mm

56 mm

56 mm

56 mm

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm

70 mm

6977078998192

6977078998222

6977078998253

6977078998284

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1000 mm

2000 mm

1000 mm

2000 mm

49 mm

49 mm

49 mm

49 mm

2 mm

2 mm

2 mm

2 mm

Pendant wide profile 56x70 mm

SPECIAL PROFILES

ACCESSORIES

70

56

2

49

FX-QMP-G1-CFDP-TU56H70-010QMP | Cover Flat Frosted PC 1 m | G1

FX-QMP-G1-CFDP-TU56H70-020QMP | Cover Flat Frosted PC 2m | G1

FX-QMP-G1-CFMP-TU56H70-010QMP | Cover Flat Microprismatic PC 1 m | G1

FX-QMP-G1-CFMP-TU56H70-020QMP | Cover Flat Microprismatic PC 2 m | G1
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EAN10 Product Name
Box 
Composition

L W H

6977078998017

6977078998048

6977078998079

6977078998109

6977078998130

6977078998161

FX-QMR-G1-TT25H110-BK-005QMR | Aluminium profile 0,5 m | TT25H110 | G1 | Black

FX-QMR-G1-TT25H110-BK-010QMR | Aluminium profile 1 m | TT25H110 | G1 | Black

FX-QMR-G1-TT25H110-BK-015QMR | Aluminium profile 1,5 m | TT25H110 | G1 | Black

FX-QMR-G1-TT25H110-WH-005QMR | Aluminium profile 0,5 m | TT25H110 | G1 | White

FX-QMR-G1-TT25H110-WH-010QMR | Aluminium profile 1m | TT25H110 | G1 | White

FX-QMR-G1-TT25H110-WH-015QMR | Aluminium profile 1,5 m | TT25H110 | G1 | White

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

500 mm

1000 mm

1500 mm

500 mm

1000 mm

1500 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

22 mm

110 mm

110 mm

110 mm

110 mm

110 mm

110 mm

Wall profile 25x110 mm

SPECIAL PROFILES

ACCESSORIES

11
0

22



PRODUCT’S
COMPONENTS

Pendant wide 
profile 56x70 mm

Suspended kit (incl.)

Aluminum intermediate 
heatsink (Incl.)

Internal reflector (incl.)

End Caps 
(incl.)

Strip LED

Cover opal (incl.)

Driver

30

  QMP | Cover Flat 
Microprismatic PC 
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DIEZ ARENA 
FITNESS 
CENTER

LOCATION

Diez, Germany
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LIGHT DISTRIBUTION CURVES

Profile Cover Optical Performance

Minimal surface slim 
profile 15x10 mm

Flat Transparent -20%

Flat High Opal -35%

Round opal -40%

Surface slim profile 
15x6 mm

Transparent

Opal

-15%

-40%

Surface slim profile 
16x12 mm

Transparent

Opal

-24%

-45%

Profile Cover Optical Performance

Optical surface slim 
profile 16x12 mm

10° -30%

30° -30%

45° -30%

60° -30%

90% -30%
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LIGHT DISTRIBUTION CURVES

Profile Cover Optical Performance

Surface wide profile 
26x10 mm

Flat Frosted -35%

Round Frosted -30%

Surface wide profile 
26x25 mm

Flat Frosted -55%

Round Frosted -50%
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Profile Cover Optical Performance

Recessed slim profile 
15x6 mm

Transparent

Opal

-15%

-40%

Recessed slim profile 
16x12 mm

Transparent

Opal

-24%

-45%

Recessed wide profile 
26x25 mm

Flat Frosted -55%

Round Frosted -50%

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION CURVES
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Profile Cover Optical Performance

Corner surface slim
profile 19x19 mm

Transparent

Opal

-38%

-57%

Corner surface wide 
profile 46x27 mm

Round Frosted -39%

Flat Frosted -43%

Wall profile 25x110 mm -70%

Profile Cover Optical Performance

Pendant wide profile 
56x70 mm

Opal -40%

Microplastic -26%

Opal -40%

Flat Frosted -32%

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION CURVES
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Indoor / Outdoor

LINEARlight 
FLEX

Infinite 
(80)

Uniformity 
(140)

Tunable White 
(160)

Monochrome 
(120)

RGB
(50)

RGB(W)
(60)

TEC FLEX
Power 

(70)
Shortpitch 

(140)
Tunable White 

(160)
RGB
(50)

RGB(W)
(60)

SURFACE

Minimal surface slim  
profile 15x10 mm

Flat Transparent

Flat Opal

Round opal

Surface slim 
profile 15x6 mm

Surface slim 
profile 16x12 mm

Optical surface slim 
profile 12x16 mm

Surface wide 
profile 26x10 mm

Surface wide
profile 26x25 mm

1

2 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3 3

2

2 2 2 2 2 2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

SYSTEM UNIFORMITY MATCHING TABLE

Level 1

3 levels of uniformity:

Level 2 Level 3 

QMS | Cover Flat Transparent PC 3 m | G2

QMS | Cover Flat Opal PC 3 m | G1

QMS | Cover Optical Round Transparent PC 3 m | G1

QMW | Cover Round Frosted PC 2m | G2

QMW | Cover Round Frosted PC 2 m | G2

QMW | Cover Flat Frosted PC 2 m | G2

QMS | Cover Flat Opal PC 3 m | G1

QMS | Cover Flat Transparent PC 3 m | G2
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Indoor / Outdoor

LINEARlight 
FLEX

Infinite 
(80)

Uniformity 
(140)

Tunable White 
(160)

Monochrome 
(120)

RGB
(50)

RGB(W)
(60)

TEC FLEX
Power 

(70)
Shortpitch 

(140)
Tunable White 

(160)
RGB
(50)

RGB(W)
(60)

RECESSED

Recessed slim 
profile 15x6mm

Recessed slim 
profile 16x12mm

QMS | Cover Flat Opal PU 3 m | G1

Recessed wide 
profile 26x25mm

QMW | Cover Round Frosted PU 2 m | G2

Indoor / Outdoor

LINEARlight 
FLEX

Infinite 
(80)

Uniformity 
(140)

Tunable White 
(160)

Monochrome 
(120)

RGB
(50)

RGB(W)
(60)

TEC FLEX
Power 

(70)
Shortpitch 

(140)
Tunable White 

(160)
RGB
(50)

RGB(W)
(60)

SPECIAL

Corner surface slim 
profile 19x19 mm

QMS | Cover Flat Opal PU 3 m | G1

QMS | Cover Flat Transparent PU 3 m | G1

Corner surface wide 
profile 46x27 mm

QMW | Cover Round Frosted PU 2 m | G2

QMW | Cover Flat Frosted PU 2 m | G2

Pendant wide 
profile 56x70 mm

QMP | Cover Flat Frosted PU 1 m | G1

QMP | Cover Flat Microprismatic PU 1 m | G1

Wall profile 25x110 mm Cover

1

2

3

3

3

3

3

1

1

3

3

3

1

1

2

2

3

1

1

2

2 2

3

1

1

2

3

1

2

3

3

3

3

3

1

1

3

3

3

1

2

3

3

3

3

3

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

1

1

3

3

3

Level 1

3 levels of uniformity:

Level 2 Level 3 

QMS | Cover Flat Frosted PC 3 m | G1

QMS | Cover Flat Transparent PC 3 m | G2

QMS | Cover Flat Transparent PU 3 m | G2
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Max Length LEDs/m FLUX CCTs CRIs IP EQciency
Step 
Mac 

Adam
Input

Made 
in Italy

Warranty Lifetime Certifications

Infinite Up to 18m 80 LEDs/m
From 500 to 
4000 lm/m

2400K 
2700K 
3000K 
4000K 

Other CCTs 
upon request

80+ 
90+

IP00 
IP68

Up to 167 
lm/W

<2 24 & 48V ✓ 7
L80B10 
@60kh

CE, UKCA, ENEC, 
VDE, CrUS

Uniformity Up to 10m 140 LEDs/m
From 800 to 
2000 lm/m

2400K 
2700K 
3000K 
4000K 

Other CCTs 
upon request

80+ 
90+ 
95+

IP00 
IP68

Up to 140 
lm/W

<2 24V ✓ 7
L80B10 
@60kh

CE, UKCA, ENEC, 
VDE, CrUS

Tunable White Up to 5m 167 LEDs/m
From 1100 to 

3400 lm/m
2700-5700K 
2500-4000K

90+
IP00 
IP68

- <2 24V ✓ 7
L80B10 
@60kh

CE, UKCA, ENEC, 
VDE, CrUS

RGB(W) Up to 5m 60 LEDs/m
From 600 to 

1300 lm/m

2200K / 
2700K / 
3000K / 
4000K / 
6500K  

(on white)

80+ 
90+ 

(on white)

IP00 
IP68

- <3 24V ✓ 7
L80B10 
@60kh

CE, UKCA, ENEC, 
VDE, CrUS

Monochrome Up to 10m 60 LEDs/m

240 (red) / 
640 (blue) / 
130 (green) 

lm/m 
- - IP00 

IP68
- <3 24V ✓ 7 L80B10 

@60kh
CE, UKCA, ENEC, 

VDE, CrUS

LINEARlight FLEX

FLEX SUMMARY



39

Max Length LEDs/m FLUX CCTs CRIs IP EQciency
Step 
Mac 

Adam
Input

Made 
in Italy

Warranty Lifetime Certifications

Power Up to 5m 70 LEDs/m

 
 
 

80+ 
90+

 
<3 5

L70B50 
@50kh

CE, UKCA, ENEC

Shortpitch Up to 5m 140 LEDs/m
From 600 to 
2000 lm/m

2400K 
2700K 
3000K 
4000K

80+ 
90+

IP00 
IP67

<3 5
L70B50 
@50kh

CE, UKCA, ENEC

Tunable White Up to 5m 140 LEDs/m 1820 lm/m 2700-6500K 80+
IP00 
IP67

- <3 24V ✗ 5
L70B50 
@50kh

CE, UKCA, ENEC

RGB Up to 5m
Up to 120 
LEDs/m

-
3000K 

(on white)
80+ 

(on white)
IP00 
IP67

- <3 24V ✗ 5
L70B50 
@50kh

CE, UKCA, ENEC

TEC FLEX

FLEX SUMMARY

✓

✓

From 600 to
  2000 lm/m

2700K
3000K
4000K

IP00
IP66

24 & 48V

24V & 48V
Up to 136

  lm/W

Up to 144 
lm/W
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CERTIFICATIONS AND NOTES

ICONS

Surface
Application

CE

Recessed
Application

UKCA

Corner Surface
Application

Made in Europe

Only for indoor  
installation

RoHS

Indoor and outdoor  
installation *

Customizable kit  
upon request 

* Notes:

All profiles and their accessories, present in the document, are compatible with the use of our CV modules  
(see match table) as they do not alternate their specifications.

All profiles and accessories are tested in their mechanical functionality, therefore, it is allowed to use the accessory  
in the specified application (excluding situations where the installer will not follow the installation instructions).

On an aesthetic level, we inform that, depending on the material, profiles and accessories may undergo aesthetic  
alterations depending on the environment in which they will be installed.

The profiles are compatible with outdoor installations (where specified) in their mechanical and functional parts.

Accessory covers contain UV protection (however, this does not exclude cases of long-term yellowing of the material).



Building a brighter future



Service
contact:

Inventronics GmbH
Parkring 31-33,
85748 Garching,
Germany

www.inventronicsglobal.com/ds
support@inventronicsglobal.com


